THE DATASHEET OF
EL7564CM
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN7297 Rev 3.00 Page 1 of 17
May 9, 2005
FN7297
Rev 3.00
May 9, 2005

FN7297 Rev 3.00 Page 2 of 17
May 9, 2005
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE TAPE & REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL7564CM 20-Pin SO (0.300”) - MDP0027
EL7564CM-T13 20-Pin SO (0.300”) 13” MDP0027
EL7564CMZ
(See Note)
20-Pin SO (0.300”)
(Pb-free)
- MDP0027
EL7564CMZ-T13
(See Note)
20-Pin SO (0.300”)
(Pb-free)
13” MDP0027
EL7564CRE 28-Pin HTSSOP - MDP0048
EL7564CRE-T7 28-Pin HTSSOP 7” MDP0048
EL7564CRE-T13 28-Pin HTSSOP 13” MDP0048
EL7564CREZ
(See Note)
28-Pin HTSSOP
(Pb-free)
- MDP0048
EL7564CREZ-T7
(See Note)
28-Pin HTSSOP
(Pb-free)
7” MDP0048
EL7564CREZ-T13 (See Note) 28-Pin HTSSOP
(Pb-free)
13” MDP0048
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate termination
finish, which are RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free products are MSL classified at